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1 Alex Clark RFC Opn 12.35 10.16 8.53 10.59 14.40 13.83 69.86 11.64 2.91
2 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 12.69 9.31 8.41 9.99 13.47 16.39 70.26 11.71 2.93
3 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 12.11 9.06 11.49 11.17 11.78 16.86 72.47 12.08 3.02
4 Norm Bright .22 Opn 11.02 12.41 10.90 9.20 11.83 19.10 74.46 12.41 3.10
5 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 12.34 12.07 8.60 11.47 15.77 17.91 78.16 13.03 3.26
6 Tom Angell .22 Ltd Sr 12.91 11.47 10.67 11.29 16.00 16.31 78.65 13.11 3.28
7 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 14.97 12.61 12.63 10.87 16.38 12.95 80.41 13.40 3.35
8 Greg Pierson .22 Opn 13.22 12.30 10.57 13.94 15.42 16.60 82.05 13.68 3.42
9 Greg Preston RFC Opn 12.50 11.11 11.18 14.74 17.24 16.67 83.44 13.91 3.48

10 Ty Marbut RFC Opn 13.21 10.45 9.18 12.88 14.82 23.60 84.14 14.02 3.51
11 Lee Moore RFC Ltd 15.14 11.19 10.71 13.66 18.09 17.54 86.33 14.39 3.60
12 Dave Bailey .22 Opn 20.51 13.84 12.76 15.37 18.45 17.84 98.77 16.46 4.12
13 Don Oliver .22 Ltd 14.55 14.32 13.12 16.57 18.83 25.85 103.24 17.21 4.30
14 Kirin Kachroo-Levine RFC Ltd 19.37 13.97 12.51 20.54 17.88 19.94 104.21 17.37 4.34
15 David Yakovlev .22 Opn Jr 16.75 13.93 13.95 14.58 25.49 19.97 104.67 17.45 4.36
16 Richard Prins .22 Opn SSr 17.57 16.98 13.54 17.37 20.43 20.43 106.32 17.72 4.43
17 Alex Eveleth RFC Ltd 13.96 19.43 12.85 15.68 18.58 27.22 107.72 17.95 4.49
18 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 17.46 15.88 13.27 15.44 22.74 23.47 108.26 18.04 4.51
19 Harold Cook .22 Opn 13.82 12.17 18.14 17.94 25.76 20.97 108.80 18.13 4.53
20 Rich Garr .22 Ltd 16.73 13.58 12.42 13.49 22.03 30.80 109.05 18.18 4.54
21 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 18.53 16.75 13.86 14.71 23.27 23.10 110.22 18.37 4.59
22 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 20.03 16.78 17.03 16.86 17.45 23.65 111.80 18.63 4.66
23 Ken Feldman .22 Ltd 19.51 15.63 13.48 18.21 22.24 23.06 112.13 18.69 4.67
24 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn F, Jr 18.39 17.53 18.26 22.25 20.04 21.73 118.20 19.70 4.93
25 Jeremy Mellal RFC Opn 21.27 16.70 12.81 18.63 18.80 38.20 126.41 21.07 5.27
26 Monroe Williams .22 Ltd 22.98 19.56 15.23 19.08 25.79 28.01 130.65 21.78 5.44
27 Jason Oliver .22 Opn 19.14 15.34 14.88 19.81 28.22 36.59 133.98 22.33 5.58
28 Spencer Trumm RFC Ltd 25.84 19.03 14.98 20.24 24.55 34.69 139.33 23.22 5.81
29 Joyce Oliver .22 Opn F 20.52 20.60 16.21 25.98 25.86 30.27 139.44 23.24 5.81
30 John Gaines Ltd 20.46 19.32 17.88 23.59 28.07 30.26 139.58 23.26 5.82
31 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 21.94 18.50 17.92 19.51 32.10 30.00 139.97 23.33 5.83
32 Ed Ceccacci Ltd 19.70 23.65 19.52 23.71 21.58 34.70 142.86 23.81 5.95
33 B Smith W Ltd 24.01 23.05 19.28 22.50 25.34 34.54 148.72 24.79 6.20
34 David Schwab .22 Ltd 23.21 24.18 15.69 19.96 27.00 39.83 149.87 24.98 6.24
35 Kenny Stout Ltd 16.14 30.67 15.09 19.63 22.26 49.78 153.57 25.60 6.40
36 Jerrad Hyde Ltd 20.41 36.36 15.81 16.26 35.85 36.19 160.88 26.81 6.70
37 Joe Eigner .22 Opn 21.15 19.83 39.43 23.94 32.06 29.90 166.31 27.72 6.93
38 JBL Ltd 23.05 28.14 19.40 23.66 33.83 40.67 168.75 28.13 7.03
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39 Keith Morgan Ltd 21.59 23.73 15.62 33.64 34.26 40.95 169.79 28.30 7.07
40 AJ Morgan Ltd 26.64 29.36 19.73 25.94 35.87 42.69 180.23 30.04 7.51
41 Gabor Magony Ltd 24.23 34.20 23.97 24.87 34.96 39.87 182.10 30.35 7.59
42 Devon Pearsall Ltd 24.47 25.25 20.80 31.89 40.01 49.53 191.95 31.99 8.00
43 Greg Pierson Ltd 15.01 14.44 12.21 15.54 18.43 120.00 195.63 32.61 8.15
44 Dominic Perez Ltd 25.35 25.82 21.19 29.76 32.68 64.93 199.73 33.29 8.32
45 Randy Stoltenberg Ltd 37.87 28.92 22.26 25.55 38.96 57.25 210.81 35.14 8.78
46 Taylor Oliver .22 Opn Jr 23.56 23.63 18.22 25.68 51.30 74.43 216.82 36.14 9.03
47 Bill Abell Ltd 23.34 33.73 19.22 27.60 42.24 73.76 219.89 36.65 9.16
48 James Gray Ltd 23.09 37.56 14.22 31.49 54.32 66.99 227.67 37.95 9.49
49 Gary Miller Ltd 29.17 36.08 25.51 39.47 54.64 57.02 241.89 40.32 10.08
50 Eric Lamprecht Ltd 35.75 36.69 27.77 50.84 51.08 102.90 305.03 50.84 12.71
51 Peter Frederich Ltd 36.37 34.46 17.53 41.03 80.13 98.93 308.45 51.41 12.85
52 Todd Schlenker Ltd 28.94 63.16 21.49 28.77 52.92 120.00 315.28 52.55 13.14
53 Emily Duffield Ltd F 39.44 51.69 26.84 43.54 98.08 120.00 379.59 63.27 15.82
54 Nelle Larkin RFC Ltd 120.00 120.00 18.18 19.99 32.68 120.00 430.85 71.81 17.95



Stage #1: Fast RackShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.63 3.05 3.35 2.47 2.87 11.02 2.76
2 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.76 3.19 2.92 2.24 3.83 12.11 3.03
3 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 3.26 4.08 3.16 2.82 3.10 12.34 3.09
4 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.79 2.92 3.52 3.30 3.34 12.35 3.09
5 Greg Preston RFC Opn 3.34 3.21 3.44 5.86 2.51 12.50 3.13
6 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 3.67 2.85 3.80 3.29 2.88 12.69 3.17
7 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 3.20 3.25 3.26 3.85 3.20 12.91 3.23
8 Ty Marbut RFC Opn 3.14 3.15 3.55 3.91 3.37 13.21 3.30
9 Greg Pierson .22 Opn 3.77 3.95 3.35 3.11 2.99 13.22 3.31

10 Harold Cook .22 Opn 3.10 4.40 2.99 4.82 3.33 13.82 3.46
11 Alex Eveleth RFC Ltd 17.89 3.50 3.40 3.29 3.77 13.96 3.49
12 Don Oliver .22 Ltd 4.24 3.68 3.49 3.67 3.71 14.55 3.64
13 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 4.57 3.96 2.81 15.98 3.63 14.97 3.74
14 Greg Pierson Ltd 4.99 3.97 3.66 3.75 3.63 15.01 3.75
15 Lee Moore RFC Ltd 4.19 4.02 3.87 3.77 3.48 15.14 3.79
16 Kenny Stout Ltd 4.21 3.93 5.81 4.11 3.89 16.14 4.04
17 Rich Garr .22 Ltd 5.03 4.41 4.42 4.05 3.85 16.73 4.18
18 David Yakovlev .22 Opn 5.00 4.79 3.87 4.03 4.06 16.75 4.19
19 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 5.87 4.73 4.47 4.22 4.04 17.46 4.37
20 Richard Prins .22 Opn 4.56 4.23 4.45 4.86 4.33 17.57 4.39
21 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.37 4.38 5.15 5.34 4.49 18.39 4.60
22 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 4.91 4.71 4.24 5.48 4.67 18.53 4.63
23 Jason Oliver .22 Opn 4.67 3.83 4.09 30.00 6.55 19.14 4.79
24 Kirin Kachroo-Levin RFC Ltd 4.19 5.77 4.71 11.76 4.70 19.37 4.84
25 Ken Feldman .22 Ltd 4.76 5.21 7.11 4.17 5.37 19.51 4.88
26 Ed Ceccacci Ltd 5.80 5.24 4.33 5.82 4.33 19.70 4.93
27 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 4.43 5.52 6.93 5.12 4.96 20.03 5.01
28 Jerrad Hyde Ltd 5.17 3.65 3.26 8.33 18.35 20.41 5.10
29 John Gaines Ltd 6.59 4.71 4.48 6.46 4.81 20.46 5.12
30 Dave Bailey .22 Opn 6.52 6.80 3.60 3.59 22.15 20.51 5.13
31 Joyce Oliver .22 Opn 13.26 5.78 4.73 5.35 4.66 20.52 5.13
32 Joe Eigner .22 Opn 5.52 5.93 5.05 5.02 5.56 21.15 5.29
33 Jeremy Mellal RFC Opn 7.23 11.27 5.13 4.86 4.05 21.27 5.32
34 Keith Morgan Ltd 6.27 5.55 4.29 14.74 5.48 21.59 5.40
35 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 6.34 6.26 5.29 5.26 5.13 21.94 5.49
36 Monroe Williams .22 Ltd 6.41 5.43 4.66 6.88 6.48 22.98 5.75
37 JBL Ltd 5.79 5.46 5.52 6.28 7.08 23.05 5.76
38 James Gray Ltd 7.05 4.66 8.46 6.27 5.11 23.09 5.77
39 David Schwab .22 Ltd 5.40 6.13 5.00 6.68 9.58 23.21 5.80
40 Bill Abell Ltd 6.58 6.22 7.88 5.37 5.17 23.34 5.84
41 Taylor Oliver .22 Opn 9.42 4.96 5.36 6.77 6.47 23.56 5.89
42 B Smith W Ltd 7.20 5.04 6.61 6.26 6.10 24.01 6.00
43 Gabor Magony Ltd 7.64 5.55 5.35 6.80 6.53 24.23 6.06
44 Devon Pearsall Ltd 6.64 5.03 4.99 11.34 7.81 24.47 6.12
45 Dominic Perez Ltd 6.48 7.57 8.15 4.97 6.33 25.35 6.34
46 Spencer Trumm RFC Ltd 6.25 12.84 8.21 6.12 5.26 25.84 6.46
47 AJ Morgan Ltd 8.02 6.55 6.33 5.74 9.90 26.64 6.66
48 Todd Schlenker Ltd 22.68 8.43 4.80 9.47 6.24 28.94 7.24
49 Gary Miller Ltd 7.33 7.31 7.53 10.18 7.00 29.17 7.29
50 Eric Lamprecht Ltd 16.54 8.05 7.03 10.41 10.26 35.75 8.94
51 Peter Frederich Ltd 7.16 10.78 10.42 13.42 8.01 36.37 9.09
52 Randy Stoltenberg Ltd 10.65 10.75 11.67 9.60 6.87 37.87 9.47
53 Emily Duffield Ltd 13.57 15.28 9.82 8.29 7.76 39.44 9.86
54 Nelle Larkin RFC Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.19 1.97 2.23 3.18 2.67 9.06 2.27
2 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.27 2.07 2.99 1.98 3.79 9.31 2.33
3 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.89 2.25 2.27 2.75 3.05 10.16 2.54
4 Ty Marbut RFC Opn 4.11 2.95 2.56 2.53 2.41 10.45 2.61
5 Greg Preston RFC Opn 3.13 3.83 2.82 2.59 2.57 11.11 2.78
6 Lee Moore RFC Ltd 3.15 2.65 2.74 2.65 3.29 11.19 2.80
7 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 4.38 2.90 3.18 2.86 2.53 11.47 2.87
8 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 3.21 3.31 2.76 4.52 2.79 12.07 3.02
9 Harold Cook .22 Opn 4.24 2.96 4.12 2.54 2.55 12.17 3.04

10 Greg Pierson .22 Opn 3.09 3.08 3.28 2.85 3.40 12.30 3.08
11 Norm Bright .22 Opn 3.79 2.92 2.84 4.92 2.86 12.41 3.10
12 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 3.05 4.60 3.48 3.36 2.72 12.61 3.15
13 Rich Garr .22 Ltd 3.66 3.77 3.57 3.51 2.84 13.58 3.40
14 Dave Bailey .22 Opn 3.42 3.58 3.44 3.40 18.75 13.84 3.46
15 David Yakovlev .22 Opn 3.54 3.71 3.36 3.32 4.15 13.93 3.48
16 Kirin Kachroo-Levin RFC Ltd 4.94 3.14 3.02 28.02 2.87 13.97 3.49
17 Don Oliver .22 Ltd 4.21 3.57 3.05 6.38 3.49 14.32 3.58
18 Greg Pierson Ltd 3.53 3.97 3.65 4.24 3.29 14.44 3.61
19 Jason Oliver .22 Opn 4.35 4.55 2.95 3.49 5.31 15.34 3.84
20 Ken Feldman .22 Ltd 3.31 4.53 3.85 5.83 3.94 15.63 3.91
21 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 4.38 3.73 4.19 4.54 3.58 15.88 3.97
22 Jeremy Mellal RFC Opn 6.32 3.66 4.93 4.17 3.94 16.70 4.18
23 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 20.30 3.95 4.18 5.28 3.34 16.75 4.19
24 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 4.18 5.77 4.27 4.29 4.04 16.78 4.20
25 Richard Prins .22 Opn 4.52 4.87 4.82 3.88 3.76 16.98 4.25
26 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.24 6.44 4.74 4.32 4.23 17.53 4.38
27 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 5.07 4.85 4.29 4.29 8.03 18.50 4.63
28 Spencer Trumm RFC Ltd 7.98 5.16 5.50 3.88 4.49 19.03 4.76
29 John Gaines Ltd 4.60 4.79 5.18 5.55 4.75 19.32 4.83
30 Alex Eveleth RFC Ltd 5.32 4.71 3.18 6.22 6.62 19.43 4.86
31 Monroe Williams .22 Ltd 7.68 4.61 6.08 4.11 4.76 19.56 4.89
32 Joe Eigner .22 Opn 5.54 4.89 4.54 5.33 5.07 19.83 4.96
33 Joyce Oliver .22 Opn 5.96 5.94 4.26 6.34 4.44 20.60 5.15
34 B Smith W Ltd 6.42 4.78 7.64 4.84 7.01 23.05 5.76
35 Taylor Oliver .22 Opn 7.27 5.54 8.90 5.77 5.05 23.63 5.91
36 Ed Ceccacci Ltd 6.37 5.55 6.60 9.07 5.13 23.65 5.91
37 Keith Morgan Ltd 5.49 7.76 4.86 8.56 5.62 23.73 5.93
38 David Schwab .22 Ltd 9.03 6.30 8.66 3.74 5.48 24.18 6.05
39 Devon Pearsall Ltd 9.40 6.98 5.43 6.24 6.60 25.25 6.31
40 Dominic Perez Ltd 7.43 7.16 5.62 6.43 6.61 25.82 6.46
41 JBL Ltd 5.99 8.84 6.06 7.99 8.10 28.14 7.04
42 Randy Stoltenberg Ltd 7.01 7.38 11.62 6.90 7.63 28.92 7.23
43 AJ Morgan Ltd 9.42 7.44 7.45 6.93 7.54 29.36 7.34
44 Kenny Stout Ltd 9.04 9.45 12.13 6.32 5.86 30.67 7.67
45 Bill Abell Ltd 28.25 6.02 6.24 9.22 12.25 33.73 8.43
46 Gabor Magony Ltd 10.60 9.79 7.27 7.83 9.31 34.20 8.55
47 Peter Frederich Ltd 8.78 8.40 12.06 9.97 7.31 34.46 8.62
48 Gary Miller Ltd 13.37 10.59 7.34 8.40 9.75 36.08 9.02
49 Jerrad Hyde Ltd 5.91 6.15 7.24 17.06 28.34 36.36 9.09
50 Eric Lamprecht Ltd 6.53 12.07 10.23 7.86 12.20 36.69 9.17
51 James Gray Ltd 9.03 7.34 19.74 14.27 6.92 37.56 9.39
52 Emily Duffield Ltd 9.43 20.78 11.40 17.79 13.07 51.69 12.92
53 Todd Schlenker Ltd 15.12 23.86 21.67 17.28 9.09 63.16 15.79
54 Nelle Larkin RFC Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00

Stage #2: Star



Stage #3: Two to GoShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.61 2.13 2.11 2.08 2.09 8.41 2.10
2 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.48 2.20 1.96 2.07 2.30 8.53 2.13
3 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 3.03 2.46 1.90 2.18 2.06 8.60 2.15
4 Ty Marbut RFC Opn 2.87 2.16 1.92 5.45 2.23 9.18 2.30
5 Greg Pierson .22 Opn 2.83 2.40 2.70 3.01 2.64 10.57 2.64
6 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 3.05 2.85 2.67 2.52 2.63 10.67 2.67
7 Lee Moore RFC Ltd 2.88 2.88 2.69 2.57 2.57 10.71 2.68
8 Norm Bright .22 Opn 5.17 4.85 1.77 2.47 1.81 10.90 2.73
9 Greg Preston RFC Opn 2.76 2.88 2.89 2.65 3.63 11.18 2.80

10 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 4.65 2.06 1.85 7.02 2.93 11.49 2.87
11 Greg Pierson Ltd 3.14 3.00 3.56 3.19 2.88 12.21 3.05
12 Rich Garr .22 Ltd 3.46 10.90 3.05 3.06 2.85 12.42 3.11
13 Kirin Kachroo-Levin RFC Ltd 2.84 3.82 3.21 2.95 3.51 12.51 3.13
14 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 2.35 5.31 2.52 5.22 2.54 12.63 3.16
15 Dave Bailey .22 Opn 3.28 3.05 3.68 3.29 3.14 12.76 3.19
16 Jeremy Mellal RFC Opn 3.18 12.02 3.19 3.28 3.16 12.81 3.20
17 Alex Eveleth RFC Ltd 3.76 3.21 3.24 4.92 2.64 12.85 3.21
18 Don Oliver .22 Ltd 3.23 3.12 3.17 3.60 5.91 13.12 3.28
19 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 3.27 4.51 3.29 3.54 3.17 13.27 3.32
20 Ken Feldman .22 Ltd 4.18 3.91 3.46 3.58 2.53 13.48 3.37
21 Richard Prins .22 Opn 3.65 6.24 3.31 3.31 3.27 13.54 3.39
22 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 3.40 4.26 6.59 2.90 3.30 13.86 3.47
23 David Yakovlev .22 Opn 4.85 3.30 4.45 3.12 3.08 13.95 3.49
24 James Gray Ltd 6.13 4.38 3.41 3.67 2.76 14.22 3.56
25 Jason Oliver .22 Opn 5.94 4.41 3.29 3.09 4.09 14.88 3.72
26 Spencer Trumm RFC Ltd 3.69 3.50 3.24 5.00 4.55 14.98 3.75
27 Kenny Stout Ltd 4.26 3.36 4.35 3.26 4.21 15.09 3.77
28 Monroe Williams .22 Ltd 3.74 5.80 3.04 5.03 3.42 15.23 3.81
29 Keith Morgan Ltd 4.96 3.39 3.85 7.73 3.42 15.62 3.91
30 David Schwab .22 Ltd 5.38 3.11 3.58 3.62 7.41 15.69 3.92
31 Jerrad Hyde Ltd 3.75 3.87 2.95 5.24 5.75 15.81 3.95
32 Joyce Oliver .22 Opn 3.85 4.85 4.67 3.63 4.06 16.21 4.05
33 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 2.78 3.51 5.60 5.14 10.91 17.03 4.26
34 Peter Frederich Ltd 4.32 5.06 3.85 5.41 4.30 17.53 4.38
35 John Gaines Ltd 6.73 4.69 4.06 4.71 4.42 17.88 4.47
36 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 4.68 4.33 5.19 4.34 4.57 17.92 4.48
37 Harold Cook .22 Opn 8.98 14.43 2.77 3.82 2.57 18.14 4.54
38 Nelle Larkin RFC Ltd 7.64 3.74 5.82 4.35 4.27 18.18 4.55
39 Taylor Oliver .22 Opn 4.99 4.60 4.82 4.08 4.72 18.22 4.56
40 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 3.98 5.89 9.84 4.17 4.22 18.26 4.57
41 Bill Abell Ltd 5.36 5.40 4.09 4.37 30.00 19.22 4.81
42 B Smith W Ltd 5.60 4.42 4.99 4.80 5.07 19.28 4.82
43 JBL Ltd 9.07 5.20 6.06 4.17 3.97 19.40 4.85
44 Ed Ceccacci Ltd 4.75 5.04 5.52 5.32 4.41 19.52 4.88
45 AJ Morgan Ltd 4.91 6.26 4.51 6.22 4.09 19.73 4.93
46 Devon Pearsall Ltd 6.12 6.24 5.62 4.51 4.55 20.80 5.20
47 Dominic Perez Ltd 5.48 5.46 5.36 7.12 4.89 21.19 5.30
48 Todd Schlenker Ltd 15.47 5.80 4.15 3.76 7.78 21.49 5.37
49 Randy Stoltenberg Ltd 5.25 4.83 8.99 7.17 5.01 22.26 5.57
50 Gabor Magony Ltd 7.54 8.03 6.29 5.25 4.89 23.97 5.99
51 Gary Miller Ltd 9.60 6.36 6.61 6.91 5.63 25.51 6.38
52 Emily Duffield Ltd 8.11 7.56 6.84 6.35 6.09 26.84 6.71
53 Eric Lamprecht Ltd 14.98 6.94 5.80 6.52 8.51 27.77 6.94
54 Joe Eigner .22 Opn 9.29 30.00 5.32 17.74 7.08 39.43 9.86



Stage #4: RelaxShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.36 2.18 3.00 2.44 2.22 9.20 2.30
2 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.47 2.43 4.36 2.53 2.56 9.99 2.50
3 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.43 3.05 2.88 2.59 2.69 10.59 2.65
4 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 3.58 3.05 2.97 2.54 2.31 10.87 2.72
5 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.60 2.33 8.14 2.51 3.73 11.17 2.79
6 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 3.26 2.94 2.85 2.80 2.70 11.29 2.82
7 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 5.36 3.05 2.85 2.82 2.75 11.47 2.87
8 Ty Marbut RFC Opn 3.43 4.82 4.26 2.72 2.47 12.88 3.22
9 Rich Garr .22 Ltd 3.61 3.47 3.42 3.39 3.21 13.49 3.37

10 Lee Moore RFC Ltd 3.09 4.31 3.94 3.33 3.30 13.66 3.42
11 Greg Pierson .22 Opn 3.28 5.48 3.67 3.36 3.63 13.94 3.49
12 David Yakovlev .22 Opn 3.71 3.95 3.61 4.24 3.31 14.58 3.65
13 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 3.94 27.87 3.42 3.41 3.94 14.71 3.68
14 Greg Preston RFC Opn 3.38 4.43 3.27 4.46 3.66 14.74 3.69
15 Dave Bailey .22 Opn 3.93 3.90 3.69 3.85 6.28 15.37 3.84
16 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 5.49 3.75 3.53 4.38 3.78 15.44 3.86
17 Greg Pierson Ltd 3.67 3.66 3.68 4.53 5.46 15.54 3.89
18 Alex Eveleth RFC Ltd 3.56 3.92 4.42 3.78 6.40 15.68 3.92
19 Jerrad Hyde Ltd 4.03 3.49 5.75 2.99 8.60 16.26 4.07
20 Don Oliver .22 Ltd 4.84 4.32 4.02 3.77 4.46 16.57 4.14
21 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 3.83 5.98 3.79 3.89 5.35 16.86 4.22
22 Richard Prins .22 Opn 5.48 4.41 4.27 4.29 4.40 17.37 4.34
23 Harold Cook .22 Opn 3.21 7.71 3.42 7.30 4.01 17.94 4.49
24 Ken Feldman .22 Ltd 3.21 3.64 6.64 5.38 5.98 18.21 4.55
25 Jeremy Mellal RFC Opn 3.83 4.60 7.65 4.33 5.87 18.63 4.66
26 Monroe Williams .22 Ltd 5.56 5.48 4.60 3.89 5.11 19.08 4.77
27 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 5.10 4.73 5.01 4.97 4.80 19.51 4.88
28 Kenny Stout Ltd 5.18 5.76 4.79 6.00 3.90 19.63 4.91
29 Jason Oliver .22 Opn 4.82 19.63 6.28 4.69 4.02 19.81 4.95
30 David Schwab .22 Ltd 7.02 6.41 4.10 5.02 4.43 19.96 4.99
31 Nelle Larkin RFC Ltd 5.69 8.72 5.26 4.23 4.81 19.99 5.00
32 Spencer Trumm RFC Ltd 5.81 5.37 4.59 6.80 4.47 20.24 5.06
33 Kirin Kachroo-Levin RFC Ltd 10.32 3.52 3.27 30.00 3.43 20.54 5.14
34 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 5.44 5.22 6.18 5.41 10.82 22.25 5.56
35 B Smith W Ltd 9.32 5.71 5.00 6.95 4.84 22.50 5.63
36 John Gaines Ltd 6.03 4.98 6.39 6.19 7.53 23.59 5.90
37 JBL Ltd 6.71 5.34 11.86 5.74 5.87 23.66 5.92
38 Ed Ceccacci Ltd 6.79 5.24 7.29 5.84 5.84 23.71 5.93
39 Joe Eigner .22 Opn 7.81 7.94 5.96 5.45 4.72 23.94 5.99
40 Gabor Magony Ltd 6.55 6.70 6.64 6.10 5.58 24.87 6.22
41 Randy Stoltenberg Ltd 6.87 5.55 5.10 8.03 9.50 25.55 6.39
42 Taylor Oliver .22 Opn 11.81 5.04 6.12 6.94 7.58 25.68 6.42
43 AJ Morgan Ltd 6.12 6.55 7.08 6.24 7.03 25.94 6.49
44 Joyce Oliver .22 Opn 7.41 5.69 6.80 6.08 15.68 25.98 6.50
45 Bill Abell Ltd 6.08 5.37 9.78 6.37 30.00 27.60 6.90
46 Todd Schlenker Ltd 18.55 7.09 6.26 8.78 6.64 28.77 7.19
47 Dominic Perez Ltd 7.39 8.04 6.62 7.71 8.71 29.76 7.44
48 James Gray Ltd 9.25 8.01 9.43 6.15 8.08 31.49 7.87
49 Devon Pearsall Ltd 11.33 8.05 8.60 8.28 6.96 31.89 7.97
50 Keith Morgan Ltd 11.50 9.33 8.56 4.25 15.51 33.64 8.41
51 Gary Miller Ltd 13.91 8.30 11.04 9.70 10.43 39.47 9.87
52 Peter Frederich Ltd 27.20 16.80 6.36 11.16 6.71 41.03 10.26
53 Emily Duffield Ltd 14.38 8.49 7.88 12.79 20.46 43.54 10.89
54 Eric Lamprecht Ltd 25.38 12.65 10.76 16.91 10.52 50.84 12.71



Stage #5: No Best Way

Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.66 3.09 2.90 6.68 3.13 11.78 2.95
2 Norm Bright .22 Opn 4.92 2.82 2.79 3.45 2.77 11.83 2.96
3 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 3.55 3.32 3.22 3.38 3.66 13.47 3.37
4 Alex Clark RFC Opn 3.62 3.40 3.13 4.95 4.25 14.40 3.60
5 Ty Marbut RFC Opn 4.66 3.41 3.26 4.41 3.74 14.82 3.71
6 Greg Pierson .22 Opn 4.08 4.04 4.10 4.02 3.28 15.42 3.86
7 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 5.35 4.10 3.78 3.68 4.21 15.77 3.94
8 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 5.37 4.07 4.42 3.88 3.63 16.00 4.00
9 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 4.26 4.32 3.84 30.49 3.96 16.38 4.10

10 Greg Preston RFC Opn 4.66 4.54 4.66 3.89 4.15 17.24 4.31
11 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 4.81 4.92 4.50 4.21 3.93 17.45 4.36
12 Kirin Kachroo-Levin RFC Ltd 7.77 4.36 4.16 4.87 4.49 17.88 4.47
13 Lee Moore RFC Ltd 4.32 4.80 7.40 4.89 4.08 18.09 4.52
14 Greg Pierson Ltd 4.12 6.17 4.35 3.79 6.71 18.43 4.61
15 Dave Bailey .22 Opn 4.72 5.85 4.58 4.49 4.66 18.45 4.61
16 Alex Eveleth RFC Ltd 7.16 4.96 4.77 4.98 3.87 18.58 4.65
17 Jeremy Mellal RFC Opn 5.49 5.67 4.21 4.01 5.09 18.80 4.70
18 Don Oliver .22 Ltd 5.57 4.55 4.42 4.54 5.32 18.83 4.71
19 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 5.00 5.62 5.05 4.94 5.05 20.04 5.01
20 Richard Prins .22 Opn 7.28 5.22 5.20 5.10 4.91 20.43 5.11
21 Ed Ceccacci Ltd 5.24 6.14 6.05 5.54 4.75 21.58 5.40
22 Rich Garr .22 Ltd 5.01 5.74 5.12 7.09 6.16 22.03 5.51
23 Ken Feldman .22 Ltd 5.48 6.77 4.54 5.45 7.58 22.24 5.56
24 Kenny Stout Ltd 5.89 6.50 15.54 4.95 4.92 22.26 5.57
25 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 6.21 7.59 5.49 6.74 4.30 22.74 5.69
26 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 6.48 6.04 6.41 6.63 4.34 23.27 5.82
27 Spencer Trumm RFC Ltd 7.19 5.31 6.66 6.76 5.82 24.55 6.14
28 B Smith W Ltd 6.23 7.40 6.09 6.03 6.99 25.34 6.34
29 David Yakovlev .22 Opn 8.65 6.74 6.84 5.11 6.80 25.49 6.37
30 Harold Cook .22 Opn 7.44 25.13 4.29 9.18 4.85 25.76 6.44
31 Monroe Williams .22 Ltd 11.57 7.19 6.53 5.26 6.81 25.79 6.45
32 Joyce Oliver .22 Opn 8.30 7.05 6.25 6.80 5.76 25.86 6.47
33 David Schwab .22 Ltd 7.41 7.85 6.17 5.57 8.09 27.00 6.75
34 John Gaines Ltd 7.46 6.82 8.37 7.08 6.71 28.07 7.02
35 Jason Oliver .22 Opn 13.70 5.51 10.26 5.82 6.63 28.22 7.06
36 Joe Eigner .22 Opn 9.36 7.83 11.20 8.28 6.59 32.06 8.02
37 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 8.07 6.99 9.32 7.72 11.61 32.10 8.03
38 Nelle Larkin RFC Ltd 5.92 9.60 8.44 10.33 8.72 32.68 8.17
39 Dominic Perez Ltd 8.67 5.60 19.45 10.59 7.82 32.68 8.17
40 JBL Ltd 14.19 8.93 10.40 8.12 6.38 33.83 8.46
41 Keith Morgan Ltd 11.95 17.42 6.93 7.91 7.47 34.26 8.57
42 Gabor Magony Ltd 8.27 8.10 7.53 12.90 11.06 34.96 8.74
43 Jerrad Hyde Ltd 12.58 6.66 25.16 5.28 11.33 35.85 8.96
44 AJ Morgan Ltd 11.14 8.87 8.83 8.48 9.69 35.87 8.97
45 Randy Stoltenberg Ltd 11.62 6.70 28.94 9.88 10.76 38.96 9.74
46 Devon Pearsall Ltd 9.03 6.88 13.54 11.88 12.22 40.01 10.00
47 Bill Abell Ltd 18.80 7.63 25.49 7.34 8.47 42.24 10.56
48 Eric Lamprecht Ltd 9.63 14.25 28.21 10.02 17.18 51.08 12.77
49 Taylor Oliver .22 Opn 30.00 11.91 16.45 8.67 14.27 51.30 12.83
50 Todd Schlenker Ltd 8.30 9.44 43.33 25.24 9.94 52.92 13.23
51 James Gray Ltd 17.68 14.19 11.05 17.67 11.41 54.32 13.58
52 Gary Miller Ltd 16.94 13.71 21.69 10.58 13.41 54.64 13.66
53 Peter Frederich Ltd 30.00 9.17 30.00 10.96 30.00 80.13 20.03
54 Emily Duffield Ltd 22.28 30.00 23.40 22.40 30.00 98.08 24.52



Stage #6: OutbackShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 3.97 3.33 3.12 3.38 3.12 12.95 3.24
2 Alex Clark RFC Opn 4.34 3.10 2.89 3.58 4.26 13.83 3.46
3 Tom Angell .22 Ltd 4.07 4.22 4.59 4.07 3.95 16.31 4.08
4 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 5.92 5.68 4.13 3.39 3.19 16.39 4.10
5 Greg Pierson .22 Opn 4.62 9.47 3.99 3.75 4.24 16.60 4.15
6 Greg Preston RFC Opn 4.63 3.80 5.37 3.72 4.52 16.67 4.17
7 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 6.03 4.35 4.20 3.79 4.52 16.86 4.22
8 Lee Moore RFC Ltd 4.45 5.41 4.74 4.19 4.16 17.54 4.39
9 Dave Bailey .22 Opn 4.45 7.03 4.52 4.41 4.46 17.84 4.46

10 Lev Chao RFC Ltd 4.88 7.24 4.54 4.30 4.19 17.91 4.48
11 Norm Bright .22 Opn 7.50 6.56 3.22 6.25 3.07 19.10 4.78
12 Kirin Kachroo-Levin RFC Ltd 6.76 5.67 4.42 5.72 4.13 19.94 4.99
13 David Yakovlev .22 Opn 6.10 4.96 4.49 4.42 22.48 19.97 4.99
14 Richard Prins .22 Opn 6.72 5.37 5.20 4.91 4.95 20.43 5.11
15 Harold Cook .22 Opn 6.44 5.65 4.86 4.02 9.27 20.97 5.24
16 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 6.64 4.93 6.07 5.65 5.08 21.73 5.43
17 Ken Feldman .22 Ltd 6.95 5.89 4.79 5.43 7.44 23.06 5.77
18 Anna Seymour RFC Ltd 7.61 5.89 5.82 4.37 7.02 23.10 5.78
19 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 5.57 7.60 5.88 5.51 6.51 23.47 5.87
20 Ty Marbut RFC Opn 10.38 4.13 4.56 4.53 17.96 23.60 5.90
21 Ryan LaBriere .22 Ltd 8.11 6.99 4.71 4.42 7.53 23.65 5.91
22 Don Oliver .22 Ltd 13.30 6.38 7.39 5.22 6.86 25.85 6.46
23 Alex Eveleth RFC Ltd 5.97 6.96 9.44 6.75 7.54 27.22 6.81
24 Monroe Williams .22 Ltd 13.30 7.88 7.05 6.45 6.63 28.01 7.00
25 Joe Eigner .22 Opn 19.96 7.63 8.56 7.28 6.43 29.90 7.48
26 Chuck Clark .22 Ltd 7.74 7.44 7.57 9.01 7.25 30.00 7.50
27 John Gaines Ltd 8.08 8.31 6.39 7.48 14.15 30.26 7.57
28 Joyce Oliver .22 Opn 8.33 5.78 7.89 8.27 11.40 30.27 7.57
29 Rich Garr .22 Ltd 9.07 5.49 8.51 11.88 7.73 30.80 7.70
30 B Smith W Ltd 10.94 8.13 7.82 9.14 9.45 34.54 8.64
31 Spencer Trumm RFC Ltd 10.68 10.32 7.65 8.10 8.62 34.69 8.67
32 Ed Ceccacci Ltd 7.54 7.60 7.69 17.83 11.87 34.70 8.68
33 Jerrad Hyde Ltd 9.79 7.86 8.67 9.87 13.92 36.19 9.05
34 Jason Oliver .22 Opn 30.00 6.15 9.95 7.10 13.39 36.59 9.15
35 Jeremy Mellal RFC Opn 7.63 13.52 13.41 9.56 7.60 38.20 9.55
36 David Schwab .22 Ltd 24.75 5.87 13.30 8.62 12.04 39.83 9.96
37 Gabor Magony Ltd 10.38 11.48 10.64 9.02 9.83 39.87 9.97
38 JBL Ltd 16.72 10.15 9.93 10.36 10.23 40.67 10.17
39 Keith Morgan Ltd 12.25 10.75 13.61 10.93 7.02 40.95 10.24
40 AJ Morgan Ltd 7.38 18.58 8.74 27.10 7.99 42.69 10.67
41 Devon Pearsall Ltd 17.58 10.58 13.43 13.13 12.39 49.53 12.38
42 Kenny Stout Ltd 19.82 10.52 14.54 14.52 10.20 49.78 12.45
43 Gary Miller Ltd 11.37 18.50 26.71 14.49 12.66 57.02 14.26
44 Randy Stoltenberg Ltd 12.22 14.46 17.19 18.93 13.38 57.25 14.31
45 Dominic Perez Ltd 13.69 17.45 18.12 16.57 17.22 64.93 16.23
46 James Gray Ltd 20.98 19.24 9.40 17.37 21.53 66.99 16.75
47 Bill Abell Ltd 23.97 11.11 8.68 30.00 30.00 73.76 18.44
48 Taylor Oliver .22 Opn 30.00 11.96 30.00 17.07 15.40 74.43 18.61
49 Peter Frederich Ltd 26.13 28.77 30.00 29.84 14.19 98.93 24.73
50 Eric Lamprecht Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 17.83 25.07 102.90 25.73
51 Todd Schlenker Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
52 Emily Duffield Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
53 Nelle Larkin RFC Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
54 Greg Pierson Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
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